
Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

National Jewish Health 
Immunology Laboratory 
1400 Jackson Street, Room M013 
Denver, CO 80206

SHIP TO: 

2. BILLING INFORMATION 3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION

National Jewish Health Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories does not bill patients 
directly or third-party health insurance. Visit njlabs.org or call for details.

n n Same as Billing Address

Client ID

Client ID Client Name

Client Name Address

Address City  State                   Zip

City  State  Zip Phone Secure Fax:

Phone n n Duplicate Report Requested                   Attn:

Secure Fax Phone                                                                      Secure Fax

5. MOLD ALLERGENS

n n RM202 Acremonium kiliense n n RM1 Penicillium chrysogenum

n n RM6 Alternaria alternata n n RM209 Penicillium glabrum

n n RM228 Aspergillus flavus n n RM13 Phoma betae

n n RM3 Aspergillus fumigatus n n RM11 Rhizopus nigricans

n n RM207 Aspergillus niger n n RM8 Setomelanomma rostrata

n n RM36 Aspergillus terreus n n RM80 Staphylococcal Enterotoxin A

n n RM12 Aureobasidium pullulans n n RM81 Staphylococcal Enterotoxin B

n n RM7 Botrytis cinerea n n RM226 Staphylococcal Enterotoxin TSST

n n RM5 Candida albicans (yeast) n n RM10 Stemphylium herbarum

n n RM208 Chaetomium globosum n n RM201 Tilletia tritici

n n RM2 Cladosporium herbarum n n RM15 Trichoderma viride

n n RM16 Curvularia lunata n n RM210 Trichophyton goetzii

n n RM14 Epicoccum purpurascens n n RM211 Trichophyton interdigitale

n n RM9 Fusarium proliferatum n n RM205 Trichophyton rubrum

n n RM227 Malassezia spp. n n RM204 Ulocladium chartartum

n n RM4 Mucor racemosus

4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION

Specimen Source:     nn Serum        nn Plasma        nn Blood        nn Urine        nn Other Collect Date Collect Time

nn Raw Specimen OR  nn Culture Medium Submitter Specimen #

Form completed by Date Phone

6. HOUSE DUST MIX

nn RHX2 Dust mix (RH2,RD1,RD2,RI6)

7. MOLD MIX

nn RMX1 Mold mix (RM1, RM2, RM3, RM6)

nn RMX2 Mold mix (RM1, RM2, RM3, RM5, RM6, RM8)

8. HOUSE DUST ALLERGENS

nn RH1 House dust (Greer)

nn RH2 House dust (Hollister-Stier)

9. MITE ALLERGENS

nn RD2 Dust mite (D. farinae)

nn RD3 Dust mite (D. microceras)

nn RD1 Dust mite (D. pteronyssinus)

nn RD74 Dust mite (E. maynei)

nn RD71 Storage mite (L. destructor)

6654.11219.ADX 2/2022

1. PATIENT INFORMATION

Patient Name (Last, First) DOB  __ __  /  __ __  /  __ __ __ __

nn Male     nn Female      nn Neutral/Other     nn Unknown  

Address City State  Zip

Phone  Ethnicity  Race

10. COMMENTS

Specific IgE – Dust Mite & Mold

INTERNAL USE ONLY

Received By Date Account# MRUN# Accession


	Collect Date: 
	Collect Time: 
	Submitter Specimen: 
	Patient Name: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	Patient Address: 
	Patient City: 
	Patient State: 
	Patirnt Zip: 
	Patient Phone: 
	Ethnicity: 
	Race: 
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	Neutral/Other: Off
	Unknown: Off
	Billing Information Client ID: 
	Billing Information Client Name: 
	Billing Information State: 
	Billing Information Zip: 
	Billing Information Phone: 
	Billing Information Fax: 
	Billing Information Address: 
	Billing Information City: 
	Report Delivery Client ID: 
	Report Delivery Client Name: 
	Report Delivery Address: 
	Report Delivery Fax: 
	Report Delivery Attention: 
	Duplicate Fax#: 
	Report Delivery City: 
	Duplicate Report Phone: 
	Report Delivery State: 
	Report Delivery Zip: 
	Report Delivery Phone: 
	Same as Billing Address: Off
	Duplicate Report Request: Off
	Other: Off
	Urine: Off
	Blood: Off
	Plasma: Off
	Serum: Off
	Raw Specimen: Off
	Culture Medium: Off
	specimen form completed by: 
	Date: 
	Specimen Info Phone: 
	Raw Specimen OR Culture Medium: 
	Check Box47: Off
	RM202: Off
	RM6: Off
	RM228: Off
	RM3: Off
	RM207: Off
	RM36: Off
	RM12: Off
	RM7: Off
	RM5: Off
	RM208: Off
	RM2: Off
	RM16: Off
	RM14: Off
	RM9: Off
	RM227: Off
	RM1: Off
	RM209: Off
	Rm13: Off
	RM11: Off
	RM8: Off
	RM80: Off
	RM81: Off
	RM226: Off
	RM10: Off
	RM201: Off
	RM15: Off
	RM210: Off
	RM211: Off
	RM205: Off
	RM204: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box72: Off
	RMX1: Off
	RMX2: Off
	RH1: Off
	RH2: Off
	RD2: Off
	RD3: Off
	RD1: Off
	RD74: Off
	Comments: 


