Advanced Diagnostic Laboratories National Jewish Health® Client Services | 800.550.6227 | 303.270.2175 fax | njlabs.org

SHIP TO: National Jewish Health

Immunology Laboratory 1400 Jackson Street, Room M013 Denver, CO 80206

Specific IgE - Dust Mite & Mold

1. PATIENT INFORMATION									
Patient Name (Last, First) DOB / /									
□ Male □ Female □ Neutral/Other □ Unknown									
Address		City		State	Zip				
Phone				Ethnicity		Race			
	2. BILLING INFORMATIO	3. REPORT DELIVERY INFORMATION							
	h Health Advanced Diagnostic Laboratorie	☐ Same as Billing Address							
directly or third	I-party health insurance. Visit njlabs.org or	Client ID							
Client ID				Client Name					
Client Name		Address							
Address		City State Zip							
City State Zip				Phone Secure Fax:					
Phone				☐ Duplicate Repor	☐ Duplicate Report Requested Attn:				
Secure Fax				Phone Secure Fax					
4. SPECIMEN INFORMATION									
Specimen Source: Serum Plasma Blood Urine Other Collect Date Collect Time								Collect Time	
□ Raw Specimen OR □ Culture Medium					Submitte	bmitter Specimen #			
Form completed by Date				e	Phone	<u>'</u>			
5. MOLD ALLERGENS						6. HOUSE DUST MIX			
☐ RM202	Acremonium kiliense	□ RM1	Penicillium	□RH	HX2	Dust mix (RH2			
□ RM6	Alternaria alternata	☐ RM209	Penicillium						
☐ RM228	Aspergillus flavus	☐ RM13	Phoma beta			7. MOLD MIX			
☐ RM3	Aspergillus fumigatus	□ RM11	Rhizopus ni	— □RN	MX1	Mold mix (RM1, RM2, RM3, RM6)			
☐ RM207	Aspergillus niger	□ RM8	Setomeland	□RN	MX2	Mold mix (RM)	1, RM2, RM3, RM5, RM6, RM8)		
☐ RM36	Aspergillus terreus	☐ RM80	Staphyloco			8. HOUSE DU	ST ALLERGENS		
☐ RM12	Aureobasidium pullulans	☐ RM81		Staphylococcal Enterotoxin B		RH1	House dust (G	ireer)	
☐ RM7	Botrytis cinerea	☐ RM226	Staphylococcal Enterotoxin TSST		ST RH	H2	House dust (Hollister-Stier)		
☐ RM5	Candida albicans (yeast)	☐RM10	Stemphylium herbarum				9. MITE ALLERGENS		
☐ RM208	Chaetomium globosum	☐ RM201	Tilletia triti	Tilletia tritici					
□ RM2	Cladosporium herbarum	☐RM15	Trichoderma viride				Dust mite (D.		
□RM16	Curvularia lunata	☐ RM210	Trichophyton goetzii			.D3	Dust mite (D.	microceras)	
□ RM14	Epicoccum purpurascens	☐ RM211	Trichophyton interdigitale		□R□	.D1	Dust mite (D.	pteronyssinus)	
☐ RM9	Fusarium proliferatum	☐ RM205	Trichophyton rubrum		□R□	D74	Dust mite (E. maynei)		
☐ RM227	Malassezia spp.	☐ RM204	Ulocladium chartartum		□RE	D71	Storage mite	(L. destructor)	
☐ RM4	Mucor racemosus								
			10. CON	MENTS					
INTERNAL USE ONLY									
Received By	Date		Accoun	t#	MRUN#	#		Accession	